In the event Contractor does 
not repair or replace the damage to District’s satisfaction, Contractor shall be responsible for reimbursing 
District for such damages. 

Section 5. Compensation. 

A. As compensation for the Work, the District agrees to pay Contractor a total of Three
Thousand One Hundred Dollars ($3,100.00) per month, as detailed in Composite Exhibit A, unless 
terminated earlier, as provided in this Agreement. 

B. The Contractor shall maintain records conforming to usual accounting practices. As soon
as may be practicable at the beginning of each month, the Contractor shall invoice the District for all